Most Improved Players for week 5, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement
Zach No Skill All Luck 19.9 23.75 3.85
Anthony Darts Gone Wild 17.03 20.65 3.62
Matt Eischens No Skill All Luck 18.79 21.75 2.96

AlL X01 games, Week 5, sorted by Wins:

Player Team PPD Gam Win LTN
Matt Crowell Going Bullistic 26.37 3 3
Josh Jackson No Skill All Luck 24.32 3 1
Zach No Skill All Luck 23.75 3 0
Matt Eischens No Skill All Luck 21.75 3 2
Cory Brooks Wise Guys 21.66 3 2
DREW Wise Guys 21.63 3 2
Matt Disrud Wise Guys 21.49 3 2
Ryan Ferry Brad Sucks 21.28 3 1
Dawson Bodin Shake N Bake 21.11 3 1
Mike Crowell Going Bullistic 20.95 3 0
Anthony Darts Gone Wild 20.65 3 0
Mike Robosky Eddies Liquid Darts 19.8 3 2
Dylan Shake N Bake 19.66 3 2
Chris Going Bullistic 18.82 3 0
Neal Abernathy Eddies Liquid Darts 18.52 3 0
Tony Filippi Wise Guys 18.51 3 0
JOHN Going Bullistic 16.88 3 0
Mitch Porter Eddies Liquid Darts 16.52 3 0
Kyle McBride Eddies Liquid Darts 16.39 3 0
Sweeney Shake N Bake 16.1 3 0
Teresa Darts Gone Wild 15.66 3 0
Lori Rebers Darts Gone Wild 15.57 3 0
Maddie No Skill All Luck 14.73 3 0
LISA H Darts Gone Wild 14.16 3 0

Most Improved Players for week 5, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

HTN OUT HAT

0
0

48
37

0
67
31
33
91
14

23

28
46



Matt Disrud
Chris

Zach

Wise Guys 2.27 3.36 1.09
Going Bullistic 2.16 2.67 0.51

No Skill All Luck 2.12 2.45 0.33

All Cricket games, Week 5, sorted by Wins:

Player
Matt Disrud
Ryan Ferry
Matt Crowell
Chris
Zach
DREW
Cory Brooks
Mike Crowell
Josh Jackson
JOHN
Dawson Bodin
Matt Eischens
Mike Robosky
Anthony
Dylan

Tony Filippi

Neal Abernathy

Kyle McBride
Mitch Porter
Sweeney
Maddie

Lori Rebers
Teresa

LISA H

Team Games MPR Win
Wise Guys 4 3.36 1
Brad Sucks 4 2.8 3
Going Bullistic 4 2.717 3
Going Bullistic 4 2.67 0
No Skill All Luck 4 2.45 0
Wise Guys 4 2.34 2
Wise Guys 4 2.27 3
Going Bullistic 4 2.24 1
No Skill All Luck 4 2.14 0
Going Bullistic 4 2.07 2
Shake N Bake 4 2.01 1
No Skill All Luck 4 1.97 1
Eddies Liquid Darts 4 1.96 1
Darts Gone Wild 4 1.88 0
Shake N Bake 4 1.83 0
Wise Guys 4 1.76 1
Eddies Liquid Darts 4 1.71 1
Eddies Liquid Darts 4 1.65 0
Eddies Liquid Darts 4 1.46 0
Shake N Bake 4 1.35 1
No Skill All Luck 4 1.35 0
Darts Gone Wild 4 1.22 0
Darts Gone Wild 4 1.14 0
Darts Gone Wild 4 0.59 0

© 2025 TouchTunes Music Company, LLC. All rights reserved. | Created by LeagueLeader

Assist 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WHS









