Most Improved Players for week 5, All X01 games:

Player	Team	Previous PPD	PPD	PPD Improvement
Zach	No Skill All Luck	19.9	23.75	3.85
Anthony	Darts Gone Wild	17.03	20.65	3.62
Matt Eischens	No Skill All Luck	18.79	21.75	2.96

All X01 games, Week 5, sorted by Wins:

Player	Team	PPD	Gam	Win	LTN	HTN	OUT	нат
Matt Crowell	Going Bullistic	26.37	3	3	3 2	0	48	3
Josh Jackson	No Skill All Luck	24.32	3	1	. 5	0	37	1
Zach	No Skill All Luck	23.75	3	() 6	0	0	0
Matt Eischens	No Skill All Luck	21.75	3	2	: 3	0	67	1
Cory Brooks	Wise Guys	21.66	3	2	2 4	0	31	0
DREW	Wise Guys	21.63	3	2	. 4	0	33	1
Matt Disrud	Wise Guys	21.49	3	2	2	0	91	0
Ryan Ferry	Brad Sucks	21.28	3	1	. 3	0	14	0
Dawson Bodin	Shake N Bake	21.11	3	1	. 2	0	23	0
Mike Crowell	Going Bullistic	20.95	3	() 3	0	0	1
Anthony	Darts Gone Wild	20.65	3	() 1	. 0	0	0
Mike Robosky	Eddies Liquid Darts	19.8	3	2	. 1	. 0	28	0
Dylan	Shake N Bake	19.66	3	2	. 2	0	46	0
Chris	Going Bullistic	18.82	3	() 2	0	0	0
Neal Abernathy	Eddies Liquid Darts	18.52	3	() 1	. 0	0	1
Tony Filippi	Wise Guys	18.51	3	() 2	0	0	0
JOHN	Going Bullistic	16.88	3	() 2	0	0	0
Mitch Porter	Eddies Liquid Darts	16.52	3	() 2	0	0	0
Kyle McBride	Eddies Liquid Darts	16.39	3	() 1	. 0	0	0
Sweeney	Shake N Bake	16.1	3	() 3	0	0	0
Teresa	Darts Gone Wild	15.66	3	() 1	. 0	0	0
Lori Rebers	Darts Gone Wild	15.57	3	() 1	. 0	0	0
Maddie	No Skill All Luck	14.73	3	() 1	. 0	0	0
LISA H	Darts Gone Wild	14.16	3	() C	0	0	0

Most Improved Players for week 5, All Cricket games:

Matt Disrud	Wise Guys	2.27 3.36	1.09
Chris	Going Bullistic	2.16 2.67	0.51
Zach	No Skill All Luck	2.12 2.45	0.33

All Cricket games, Week 5, sorted by Wins:

Player	Team	Games	MPR	Win	Assist	5MR	6MR	7MR	8MR	9MR	WHS
Matt Disrud	Wise Guys	4	3.36	1	3	1	2	1	0	0	0
Ryan Ferry	Brad Sucks	4	2.8	3	1	3	3	0	0	0	0
Matt Crowell	Going Bullistic	4	2.77	3	0	3	0	1	0	0	0
Chris	Going Bullistic	4	2.67	0	3	3	1	0	0	0	0
Zach	No Skill All Luck	4	2.45	0	1	1	0	1	0	0	0
DREW	Wise Guys	4	2.34	2	2	1	1	0	0	0	0
Cory Brooks	Wise Guys	4	2.27	3	1	1	0	0	0	0	0
Mike Crowell	Going Bullistic	4	2.24	1	2	2	0	1	0	0	0
Josh Jackson	No Skill All Luck	4	2.14	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0
JOHN	Going Bullistic	4	2.07	2	1	2	1	0	0	0	0
Dawson Bodin	Shake N Bake	4	2.01	1	2	0	1	0	0	0	0
Matt Eischens	No Skill All Luck	4	1.97	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0
Mike Robosky	Eddies Liquid Darts	4	1.96	1	1	2	1	0	0	0	0
Anthony	Darts Gone Wild	4	1.88	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0
Dylan	Shake N Bake	4	1.83	0	3	1	0	0	0	0	0
Tony Filippi	Wise Guys	4	1.76	1	3	0	1	0	0	0	0
Neal Abernathy	Eddies Liquid Darts	4	1.71	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Kyle McBride	Eddies Liquid Darts	4	1.65	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0
Mitch Porter	Eddies Liquid Darts	4	1.46	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sweeney	Shake N Bake	4	1.35	1	1	0	1	0	0	0	0
Maddie	No Skill All Luck	4	1.35	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
Lori Rebers	Darts Gone Wild	4	1.22	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Teresa	Darts Gone Wild	4	1.14	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
LISA H	Darts Gone Wild	4	0.59	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

 $@\ 2025\ Touch Tunes\ Music\ Company, LLC.\ All\ rights\ reserved.\ |\ Created\ by\ League Leader$

CAT